

21/08/2024

Today is fixed for S/A.

Complt. is present and examined on dock.

Exam in chief through affidavit is already on record.

Perused original document and returned after keeping the xerox copy on record.

Heard. Considered.

Fix- 16.09.24 for Order.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159